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Name
	
Title
	
Email
	
TELEPHONE

	Nancy Baruch, RN, MBA
	Chief
	
nancy.baruch@maryland.gov

	(410)  767-6696

	Wendy Cronin, PhD, MT(ASCP)
	Epidemiologist
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]
wendy.cronin@maryland.gov

	
(410)  767-6693


	Maureen Donovan, RN
	
Nurse Consultant

	maureen.donovan@maryland.gov
	(410)  767-6983

	
Torpekai Miazad

	Data Registry Manager
	tori.miazad@maryland.gov
	(410) 767-6695

	Lien Nguyen
	Fiscal Coordinator
	lien.nguyen@maryland.gov
	
(410) 767-5591


	Andrea Palmer, MA
	
Epidemiologist

	andrea.palmer@maryland.gov
	
(410)  767-5930


	Lisa Paulos, RN, MPH
	Epidemiologist 
	
lisa.paulos@maryland.gov

	
(410)  767-6692


	Towanda Williams
	Administrative Assistant
	towanda.williams@maryland.gov
	
(410)  767-6698




Center for TB Control & Prevention Telephone:  (410) 767-6698   
                                                              Fax:             (410) 383-1762
                                                         
Maryland State Lab Telephone Number:  Valerie Hinton, valeried.johnson@maryland.gov (410) 767-6130                        
     

Updated July 10, 2013
